POWER: SOLAR PANELS www.uniqueo�grid.com
PORTABLE
100 WATT
SOLAR PANEL KIT
Lighter weight, portable design
with integrated fasteners and
handle
Designed to work with the
Unique AC/DC portable
fridge/freezers
(UGP-80L1/UGP-120L1)
All connections included Fold-away steel brackets
AVAILABLE NOW!
MODEL:
CONNECTIONS:
SOLAR PANEL POWER:
DIMENSIONS folded:
unfolded:
boxed:
WEIGHT:
CONTROLLER:
ACCESSORIES:
FEATURES:
UGP-100WSP
Car DC connector, battery gator clips,
+ AC/DC converter included
100 W, 18V, 5.55A
L 26.1” x W 26.2” x D 2.75”
L 66.4 cm x W 66.8 cm x D 7 cm
L 48” x W 26.2” x D 2.75”
L 121.9 cm x W 66.8 cm x D 7 cm
L 27.1” x W 26.7” x D 3.5”
L 69 cm x W 68 cm x D 9 cm
8 kg / 17 lbs
12V/10A
1 extension cord, 2 connection lines,
1 securing belt for transport
• Lighter weight, highly portable
design with sturdy molded handle
• Dual fasteners keep the solar panel
folded and locked for easy transport
• Fold-away steel brackets allow for
full-sun positioning
• 6m / 20’ power cord included